
Main Stage 
(near Ruby Tuesday’s Entrance) 

 

Schedule of Events 

12:15 pm 

 
12:25 pm 

 
12:30 pm 

 
1:00 pm 

 
2:00 pm 

 
 
3:30 pm 

 
4:00 pm  
 

The Vardon Family 

Phyllis Frelich 

Miss Deaf Michigan 

Welcome—Ron Swartz  

 
Sheryl Emery— “Hurricane Katrina” 

 
Miss Deaf Michigan 2005 

 
Presentation—Ms. Phyllis Frelich, Actress 

 
“The Vardon Family” 
 Extreme Makeover:  Home Edition 

  
Sheryl Emery— “Hurricane Katrina” 

 
50/50 Raffle Drawing 

Thank you 
Communication Works of the Deaf 

Deaf Celebration Day Committee & Volunteers 
Deaf Celebration Day Exhibitors & Advertisers 

Deaf Community Advocacy Network 
Michigan Deaf Association 

Miss Deaf Michigan Pageant 
Phyllis Frelich 

Ron Swartz 
Sears 

Sheryl Emery 
Sorenson Video Relay Services 

Summit Place Mall 
Vardon Family 


